WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report

5/14/2024 thru 5/14/2024
Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All
Incident # Date Time

Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party

24-016679

05/14/2024 00:41:

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

24-016681 05/14/2024 02:19: OPEN WINDOW/DOOR 2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD
OPEN WINDOW/DOOR

24-016700 05/14/2024 09:26: SHOPLIFTING 2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING

24-016701 05/14/2024 09:52: DOMESTIC 2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE
DOMESTIC

24-016704 05/14/2024 10:37: COUNTERFEITING 300 BLOCK WEEMS LN
COUNTERFEITING

24-016705 05/14/2024 10:43: ASSIST CITIZEN 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
ASSIST CITIZEN

24-016706 05/14/2024 10:55: SHOPLIFTING 2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING

24-016707 05/14/2024 10:56: SHOPLIFTING 2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING

24-016708 05/14/2024 10:58: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 600 BLOCK FOX DR
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

24-016709 05/14/2024 11:15: PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY 1100 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY

24-016712 05/14/2024 11:20: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 2800 BLOCK SARATOGA DR

ALL ANIMAL CALLS



24-016716

24-016717

24-016719

24-016722

24-016726

24-016727

24-016731

24-016734

24-016738

24-016740

24-016741

24-016743

24-016744

24-016745

24-016747

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

11:57:

12:03:

12:38:

12:50:

13:32:

13:37:

14:06:

14:19:

14:38:

14:50:

14:51:

14:57:

15:03:

15:09:

15:29:

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

TRASH COMPLAINT
TRASH COMPLAINT

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

FRAUD
FRAUD

FRAUD
FRAUD

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

1300 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

00 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

200 BLOCK E PALL MALL ST

200 BLOCK PEPPERTREE LN

00 BLOCK N KENT ST

400 BLOCK JEFFERSON ST

1200 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

300 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

MILLWOOD AVE/ S PLEASANT VALLEY

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

400 BLOCK FAIRMONT AVE

CASTLEMAN DR/ LEWIS ST



24-016751

24-016754

24-016755

24-016758

24-016759

24-016760

24-016762

24-016764

24-016766

24-016768

24-016773

24-016778

24-016781

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

15:43:

16:21:

16:35:

16:54:

16:54:

17:13:

17:37:

17:42:

18:12:

18:23:

19:03:

20:48:

22:06:

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

RUNAWAY
RUNAWAY

LARCENY
LARCENY

ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION

ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD

2900 BLOCK SARATOGA DR

00 BLOCK N KENT ST

300 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

00 BLOCK JACKSON AVE

2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

W COMMERCIAL ST/ FAIRMONT AVE

00 BLOCK N KENT ST

2100 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

1000 BLOCK OPEQUON AVE

700 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

1600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE



24-016782 05/14/2024 22:12:

24-016783 05/14/2024 22:25:

24-016788 05/14/2024 23:23:

Total Number of Calls:

Printed: 5/23/2024
Page 3 0f 3
Version 10.1 - Call Agency

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY
LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

42

700 BLOCK ACADEMY CIR

100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

900 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE



